# 97665797

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM840109

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
M3 Capital Partners LLC		03/31/2023	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	M3 Investment Group LLC	
Street Address:	150 South Wacker Drive, 31st Floor	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	State/Country: ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	Postal Code: 60606	
Entity Type:	Entity Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3**

Р	roperty Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial	Number:	97665797	M3 INVESTMENT GROUP
Serial	Number:	97773164	M3
Regist	tration Number:	3526194	M3 CAPITAL PARTNERS

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 3125778994

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-577-8408

Email: deborah.wing@katten.com

Deborah Wing c/o Katten Muchin Rosenman **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: 525 West Monroe Street Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60661

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	320735-8/M3 Name Change
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Deborah Wing
SIGNATURE:	/Deborah Wing/
DATE SIGNED:	09/18/2023

### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=M3 Capital Partners LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)\_(18302558)\_(1)#page1.tif source=M3 Capital Partners LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name) (18302558) (1)#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 008201 FRAME: 0793**

900801058

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "M3 CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "M3 CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC" TO "M3 INVESTMENT GROUP LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2023, AT 1:19 O'CLOCK P.M.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

3316762 8100 SR# 20231243186

Authentication: 203052943

Date: 03-31-23

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 008201 FRAME: 0794 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:19 PM 03/31/2023
FILED 01:19 PM 03/31/2023
SR 20231243186 - File Number 3316762

# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF M3 CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is: M3 Capital Partners LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is changed to:

M3 Investment Group LLC

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective upon filing.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment as of this 31st day of March, 2023.

By:/s/ DONALD E. SUTER Name: Donald E. Suter Title: Authorized Person

AmericasActive:18247748.1

RECORDED: 09/18/2023

TRADEMARK REEL: 008201 FRAME: 0795